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SUN 31 OCT 2021
START TIME: 13:00

Session 12 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 323 13:00 Bantamweight (54kg) TSUBOI Tomoya JPN
ZOIROV Shakhobidin UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James IND
KOR
FRA
HUN
CAN

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
KIM Jongjin
MADEN Johany
BABAI Sandor
FIACCO Frank

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 324 13:15 Bantamweight (54kg) BREEDY Jabali BAR
ENKH-AMGALAN Bayarsaikhan MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca ENG
MAR
CAN
IRL
UZB

CANNELL Geoff
MOUFASSIR Said
FIACCO Frank
DUFFY Sadie
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 325 13:30 Bantamweight (54kg) VAHE Badalyan ARM
SEIDEKMATOV Sanzhai KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said SRI
SWE
SVK
CAN
KOR

SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
PALMEN Christer
SIMON Radoslav
FIACCO Frank
KIM Jongjin

27:29
26:30
26:30
28:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 326 13:45 Bantamweight (54kg) BENNAMA Billal FRA
KATAMBA KABANGO Jerry COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu Ling MAR
HUN
TTO
UKR
IND

MOUFASSIR Said
BABAI Sandor
BECKLES James
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 327 14:00 Cruiserweight (86kg) AKSIN Burak TUR
OKAFOR Alexander GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank FRA
UZB
IRL
SRI
MAR

MADEN Johany
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
DUFFY Sadie
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
MOUFASSIR Said

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 328 14:15 Cruiserweight (86kg) RUIZ CORDOBA Herich CUB
ALHINDAWI Odai JOR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff HUN
TTO
MAR
SWE
TPE

BABAI Sandor
BECKLES James
MOUFASSIR Said
PALMEN Christer
CHANG Yu Ling

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28

RED
BLUE

7 329 14:30 Cruiserweight (86kg) ADYLBEK Erkin KGZ
ATAEV Sharabutdin RBF BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James MAR
TUR
SRI
IND
SVK

MOUFASSIR Said
CINAR Yasar
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
SIMON Radoslav

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 330 14:45 Cruiserweight (86kg) ARADOAIE Paul ROU
ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin UZB
CAN
UKR
FRA
TPE

KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
FIACCO Frank
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
MADEN Johany
CHANG Yu Ling

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:29
28:29
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SUN 31 OCT 2021
START TIME: 13:00

Session 12 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 331 15:00 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) KIM Do Hyeon KOR
CONGO Gerlon ECU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu TPE
IND
ITA
MAR
ENG

CHANG Yu Ling
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
VADILONGA Luca
MOUFASSIR Said
CANNELL Geoff

27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 332 15:15 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) PETROVSKII Mark RBF
TIAFACK Nelvie GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka KOR
TUR
SWE
CAN
TTO

KIM Jongjin
CINAR Yasar
PALMEN Christer
FIACCO Frank
BECKLES James

29:27
28:28
27:28
27:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

11 333 15:30 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) PAUL Nigel TTO
GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI Ayoub ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr IRL
TPE
CAN
MAR
UKR

DUFFY Sadie
CHANG Yu Ling
FIACCO Frank
MOUFASSIR Said
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 334 15:45 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) ACAR Berat TUR
BELBEROV Petar BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan ITA
ENG
MAR
KOR
TTO

VADILONGA Luca
CANNELL Geoff
MOUFASSIR Said
KIM Jongjin
BECKLES James

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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